Rev. Mar. 06
11525 Sorrento Valley Road, San Diego, CA 92121, U.S.A.   www.aem-usa.com  Phone: (858)481-0210, Fax: (858)481-1123
14
SolidMatrix® 0603 Slow Blow Surface Mount Fuses  NEW!
Features:
• High inrush current withstanding capability
• Ceramic Monolithic strcture
• Sliver fusing element and silver termination with nichel and tin plating

Opening Time at 25°C
Min. Max.
100% 4 hours
200% 1 sec 120 sec
300% 0.1 sec 3 sec
800% (1-1.5A) 0.0005 sec 0.05 sec
800% (2-5A) 0.001 sec 0.05 sec
Part Number Current Rating
(A)
Voltage Rating
(VDC)
Nominal Cold DCR
Ω)1
Nominal I2t
(A2s)2
F0603SB1000V032T 1.00 32 0.200 0.093
F0603SB1500V032T 1.50 32 0.100 0.18
F0603SB2000V032T 2.00 32 0.052 0.32
F0603SB2500V032T 2.50 32 0.041 0.63
F0603SB3000V032T 3.00 32 0.031 0.87
F0603SB3500V032T 3.50 32 0.021 1.20
F0603SB4000V032T 4.00 32 0.017 2.30
F0603SB4500V032T 4.50 32 0.015 2.70
F0603SB5000V032T 5.00 32 0.013 3.20
Recommended Land Pattern:
0.110
(2.80)
0.024